

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5223/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2003 in CWP No. 18357/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)
PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMAIL SINGH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to place addl. documents o
n
record,permission to file additional document and prayer for interim relief and office report
) (For final
disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 11617 of 2005
(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and with praye
r for
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 11753 of 2006
(With appln. for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8130 of 2004
(With appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to submit additional do
cuments
and exemption from filing O.T.and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for
interim
relief) (For final disposal)

Date: 03/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.
Mr.Anil Mittal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter, adjourned by two weeks. Rejoinder affidavit be filed
in the
meantime. Parties shall also file short submissions.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master