

ITEM NO.8 COURT NO.6 SECTION IVB
(Part-heard)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5223/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2003 in CWP No. 18357/2002 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMAIL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.8130 of 2004

(With application for permission to file rejoinder affidavit,
permission to submit addl. documents, exemption from filing O.T.
and permission to addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties for some time,
the Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT) (SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER